
 

MEMBERS OF THE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION (EPTA) 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 

Sr.no Name Designation Grade Contact No. Email ID 
1. Ms. Abira Mishra Principal CBSE - Chairperson    

2. Ms. Mrigyanka Mudgal Parent Representative Nursery 8412050448 mrigyanka.mudgal@gmail.com 

3. Ms. Devanshi Gulati Parent Representative Jr. Kg. 9560697205 devanshiahuja@gmail.com 

4. Mr. Kapil Jadhav Parent Representative Sr. Kg. 7710087828 kap00731@rediffmail.com 

5. Ms. Priyanka Patil Parent Representative Grade 1 7411023441 priyanka.pp39@gmail.com 

6. Mr. Sneha Mathkari Parent Representative Grade 2 9890278702 sspsneha@gmail.com  

7. Mr. Ramesh Hagawane Parent Representative Grade 3 9021663293 rameshhagawane91@gmail.com  

8. Ms. Kalyani Balashankar Parent Representative Grade 4 9819644123 kalyanivaidya1404@gmail.com  

9. Mr. Laxman Pandurang Gore Parent Representative Grade 5 9850280468 gorelp123@gmail.com  

10. Ms. Sonali A. Chitnis Parent Representative Grade 6 8378975411 chitnis.sonali@gmail.com  

11. Ms. Triveni Jhaveri Parent Representative Grade 7 9049080769 triveni.jhaveri@gmail.com  

12. Ms. Piyali Mandal Parent Representative Grade 8 9850858294 piyali.25@gmail.com  

13. Mr. Saurabh Srivastava Parent Representative Grade 9 9168684258 Saurabh.sks@hotmail.com    

14. Mr. Amit Kumar Gupta Parent Representative Grade 10 9881408980 amitkugupta@gmail.com  

15. Mr. Pravin Raman Parent Representative Grade 11 9304012345 pravin.raman@rediffmail.com 

16. Ms. Aarti Santosh Shinde Parent Representative Grade 12 7410590433 santosh1249@yahoo.com  

17. Ms. Rajeshree Mudaliar Teacher Representative Nursery 020-66806300 rajeshree@pictmodelschool.edu.in 

18. Ms. Lalita Honap Teacher Representative Jr. Kg. 020-66806300 lalita.ns@pictmodelschool.edu.in 

19. Ms. Monika Saha Teacher Representative Sr. Kg. 020-66806300 monika.ns@pictmodelschool.edu.in 

20. Ms. Keya Pramanik Teacher Representative Grade 1 020-66806300 keya@pictmodelschool.edu.in 

21. Ms. Mrunal Indulkar Teacher Representative Grade 2 020-66806300 mrunal@pictmodelschool.edu.in 

22. Ms. Juhi Arora Teacher Representative Grade 3 020-66806300 juhi@pictmodelschool.edu.in 

23. Mr. Arbaz Shaikh Teacher Representative Grade 4 020-66806300 arbaz@pictmodelschool.edu.in 

24. Ms. Mansi Mehta Teacher Representative Grade 5 020-66806300 mansi@pictmodelschool.edu.in 

25. Ms. Reena Singh Teacher Representative Grade 6 020-66806300 reena@pictmodelschool.edu.in 

26. Ms. Malvika Iyer Teacher Representative Grade 7 020-66806300 malvika@pictmodelschool.edu.in 

27. Ms. Riya Saha Teacher Representative Grade 8 020-66806300 riya@pictmodelschool.edu.in 

28. Ms. Jolly Chaudhari Teacher Representative Grade 9 020-66806300 jolly@pictmodelschool.edu.in 

29. Ms. Shital Shendge Teacher Representative Grade 10 020-66806300 shitals@pictmodelschool.edu.in 

30. Ms. Shweta Singh Teacher Representative Grade 11 020-66806300 shwetasingh@pictmodelschool.edu.in 

31. Ms. Dilraj Kaur Teacher Representative Grade 12 020-66806300 dilraj@pictmodelschool.edu.in 
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